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577 SW TALL PINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,999 117.9520 132.11 264,088 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1664

BAS 1,664 100 1,664 142,890

FOP 128 30 38 3,263

FOP 192 30 58 4,980

FOP 416 30 125 10,734

FST 180 55 99 8,501

PTO 294 5 15 1,288

2,874 1,999 171,657

BAS= W36 FOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$W16 S32 FOP= S8 E52 N8 W52$ E52
N32$ FST= N12 W15 PTO= N2 W21 S2 FOP= W16 S12 E16 N12$ S12
E21 N12$ S12 E15$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 26 24 624.00 UT 4.30 4.30 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,683

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 26 364.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,638

5 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 27 540.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,620

8,641

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,960

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 66,500


